

Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Burlington Microschool)

TUITION & FEES

2024-2025

Fee Schedule	Kindergarten	1st	2nd	3rd-5th	6th-8th	9th-12th
All fees are non	-refundable, non-	transferable	& not prorated			
Enrollment App Fee- Due at time of Application	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Registration Fee - Due at time of acceptance	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Curriculum Fee - Books, subscriptions, classroom resources, and subscriptions, Technology	\$175	\$175	\$175	\$175	\$175	\$175
Testing Fee				\$200	\$200	\$200
Total	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$425	\$425	\$425



Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Burlington Microschool)

TUITION & FEES **2024-2025**

Tuition Schedule `	Kindergarten	1st	2nd	3rd-5th	6th-8th	9th-12th
Annual Tuition	\$9,880	\$9,880	\$9,880	\$10,150	\$10,275	\$10,350
Annual Tuition and Testing Fees				10,350	10,475	10,550
Annual Payment (10% savings) Due in full by September 1st or January 1st	\$8,892	\$8,892	\$8,892	\$9,135	\$9,247.50	\$9,315
Semester Payment (5% savings)	\$9,386	\$9,386	\$9,386	\$9,642.50	\$9,761.25	\$9,832.50
Monthly Payment - 10 Payments Due by the 5th of each month from September to June	\$988	\$988	\$988	\$1,015	\$1,027.50	\$1,035
Weekly Payment - 42 consecutive payments on Monday of each week beginning the First	Payment 1:\$245 Remaining payments: \$235	Payment 1:\$245 Remaining payments: \$235	Payment 1:\$245 Remaining payments: \$235	Payment 1:\$269 Remaining payments: \$241	Payment 1:\$271 Remaining payments: \$244	Payment 1: \$264 Remaining payments: \$246



Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Burlington Microschool)

TUITION & FEES

2024-2025

Monday in August						
Safety & Security Fee	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived
Sibling Rates *Must enroll 3 or more learners for this rate (15% discount)	\$8,398	\$8,398	\$8,398	\$8,627.50	\$8,733.75	\$8,797.50

Elective Services				
Transportation Fees	Single Student - \$150 per Month	Family Rate- \$225 per family	Per Day Rate - \$55 per day	

Hybrid Tuition Schedule K-8 (3 Days online, 2 Days in person)			
Full Day - \$ 8,650			
Hybrid Tuition Schedule 9-12 (3 Days online, 2 Days in person)			
Full Day - \$10,350			

Afterschool Fee Schedule		
Monday-Friday - \$300 per month	Per Day- \$45 per day	



Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Burlington Microschool) TUITION & FEES 2024-2025